Number of questionsraised by Members

during Council meetings of 2001/2002 session

]

Hon Kenneth TING Woo-shou
Hon James TIEN Pei-chun
Dr Hon David CHU Yu-lin
Hon Cyd HO Sau-lan

Hon Albert HO Chun-yan

Ir Dr Hon Raymond HO

Hon LEE Cheuk-yan

Hon Martin LEE Chu-ming
Hon Eric LI Ka-cheung

Dr Hon David L1 Kwok-po
Hon Fred L1 Wah-ming

Dr Hon LUI Ming-wah

Hon NG Leung-sing

Hon Margaret NG

Hon Mrs Selina CHOW

Hon James TO Kun-sun

Hon CHEUNG Man-kwong
Hon HUI Cheung-ching

Hon CHAN Kwok-keung
Hon CHAN Y uen-han

Hon Bernard CHAN

Hon CHAN Kam-lam

Hon Mrs Sophie LEUNG
Hon LEUNG Y iu-chung

Hon SIN Chung-kai

Hon Andrew WONG Wang-fat
Dr Hon Philip WONG

Hon WONG Y ung-kan

Hon Jasper TSANG Y ok-sing
Hon Howard YOUNG

Oral
question
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Total of oral questions: 153

Written
question

]

Dr Hon YEUNG Sum

Hon YEUNG Yiu-chung
Hon LAU Chin-shek

Hon LAU Kong-wah

Hon LAU Wong-fat

Hon Miriam LAU

Hon Ambrose LAU

Hon Emily LAU Wai-hing
Hon CHOY So-yuk

Hon Andrew CHENG

Hon SZETO Wah

Hon Timothy FOK Tsun-ting
Hon LAW Chi-kwong

Hon TAM Y iu-chung

Dr Hon TANG Siu-tong

Hon Abraham SHEK Lai-him
Hon LI Fung-ying

Hon Henry WU King-cheong
Hon Tommy CHEUNG

Hon Michael MAK

Hon Albert CHAN Wai-yip
Hon LEUNG Fu-wah

Dr Hon LO Wing-lok

Hon WONG Sing-chi

Hon Frederick FUNG

Hon IP Kwok-him

Hon LAU Ping-cheung

Hon Audrey EU Y uet-mee
Hon MA Fung-kwok

Total of written questions : 436

Ora
question
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Total : 589

Written
question
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Number of supplementary questionsraised by Members
during Council meetings of 2001/2002 session

Name

Hon Kenneth TING Woo-shou
Hon James TIEN Pei-chun

Dr Hon David CHU Yu-lin
Hon Cyd HO Sau-lan

Hon Albert HO Chun-yan

Ir Dr Hon Raymond HO Chung-tai
Hon LEE Cheuk-yan

Hon Martin LEE Chu-ming
Hon Eric LI Ka-cheung

Dr Hon David LI Kwok-po
Hon Fred L1 Wah-ming

Dr Hon LUI Ming-wah

Hon NG Leung-sing

Hon Margaret NG

Hon Mrs Selina CHOW LIANG Shuk-yee

Hon James TO Kun-sun

Hon CHEUNG Man-kwong
Hon HUI Cheung-ching

Hon CHAN Kwok-keung

Hon CHAN Y uen-han

Hon Bernard CHAN

Hon CHAN Kam-lam

Hon Mrs Sophie LEUNG LAU Yau-fun
Hon LEUNG Yiu-chung

Hon SIN Chung-kai

Hon Andrew WONG Wang-fat
Dr Hon Philip WONG Y u-hong
Hon WONG Y ung-kan

Hon Jasper TSANG Y ok-sing
Hon Howard Y OUNG

14
14
19
23
46
22

21
15
28

18
12
16
12
22

23

17

14

13
17
25

Name

Dr Hon YEUNG Sum

Hon YEUNG Yiu-chung

Hon LAU Chin-shek

Hon LAU Kong-wah

Hon LAU Wong-fat

Hon Miriam LAU Kin-yee
Hon Ambrose LAU Hon-chuen
Hon Emily LAU Wai-hing
Hon CHOY So-yuk

Hon Andrew CHENG Kar-foo
Hon SZETO Wah

Hon Timothy FOK Tsun-ting
Hon LAW Chi-kwong

Hon TAM Yiu-chung

Dr Hon TANG Siu-tong

Hon Abraham SHEK Lai-him
Hon LI Fung-ying

Hon Henry WU King-cheong
Hon Tommy CHEUNG Y u-yan
Hon Michael MAK Kwok-fung
Hon Albert CHAN Wai-yip
Hon LEUNG Fu-wah

Dr Hon LO Wing-lok

Hon WONG Sing-chi

Hon Frederick FUNG Kin-kee
Hon IP Kwok-him

Hon LAU Ping-cheung

Hon Audrey EU Y uet-mee
Hon MA Fung-kwok

Totd :

952

15
17

31

16
16
37
31
16

17
20
27
24
11
24
11
30
13
15
23
18
17
21
15
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